
Year 

https//wW sripatsinghcollege cdu in/nsou(h-09) E-mail: sscollege2009 @ gmal.com Memo No.. SSCINSOUH-O9J08725701 

3rd year 
(UG) 

All students of Sripat Singh College, NSOU Study'Center (H-09) are hereby informed that their curriculum related books, (1, 2md and 3rd year) will be distributed as per following schedule (each Saturday and Sunday). Students are advised to bring their library card, enrollment certificate and necessary documents. 

1,2nd and BENGALI, 

1 2d and 
3rd year 
(UG) 

1, 2d and 
3rd year 
(UG) 

1,2 and 
3rd year 

Sripat Singh College 
P.O. Jiaganj " Dist. Murshidabad" West Bengal-742 123, 

(UG) 

NSOU STUDY CENTRE (H-09) 

BOOK DISTRIBUTION NOTICE (UG & PG) 

Subject 

ENGLISH, PUBLIC 
ADMINISTRATION 

HISTORY, 
SOCIOLOGY 

Paper 

GEOGRAPHY, 
BOTANY 

ALL 

ALL 

ZOOLOGY, MATH ALL 

ALL 

Date 

17-08-2025, 
23-08-2025 

24-08-2025, 
30-08-2025 

31-08-2025, 
06-09-2025 

13-09-2025, 
20-09-2025 

Date. 10-08-2025 

## Without physical presence any B0OK will not be provided from the centre. 

Time 

12:30 p.m. 
noon-3:00 

p.m. 

12:30 p.m. 
noon-3:00 
p.m 

12:30 p.m. 
noon-3:00 
p.m 

12:30 p.m. 
noon-3:00 

p.m 

N.B.: All students must carry library card and Provisional Enrollment Certificate (SLM copy). 

BOOKS for PG students also distributed simultaneously. 

Co-ordinator 
Co-ordinator (H-09) 

Netaj Sutbhas Open Universilt, 
Sripat Singh College 
Jiagany, Murshidabad 
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