

Sripat Singh College NSOU STUDY CENTRE (H-09)

P.O. :Jiaganj • Dist. Murshidabad • West Bengal-742123,

https://www.sripatsingheollege.edu.in/nsou(h-09) E-mail: sscollege2009@gmail.com

Memo No.: SSC/NSOU(H-09)/08/25/01

Date: 10-08-2025

BOOK DISTRIBUTION NOTICE (UG & PG)

All students of Sripat Singh College, NSOU Study Center (H-09) are hereby informed that their curriculum related books, (1st, 2nd and 3rd year) will be distributed as per following schedule (each Saturday and Sunday). Students are advised to bring their library card, enrollment certificate and necessary documents.

Year	Subject	Paper	Date	Time
1 st , 2 nd and 3 rd year (UG)	BENGALI, ENGLISH, PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION	ALL	17-08-2025, 23-08-2025	12:30 p.m. noon-3:00 p.m.
1 st , 2 nd and 3 rd year (UG)	HISTORY, SOCIOLOGY	ALL	24-08-2025, 30-08-2025	12:30 p.m. noon-3:00 p.m
1 st , 2 nd and 3 rd year (UG)	ZOOLOGY, MATH	ALL	31-08-2025, 06-09-2025	12:30 p.m. noon-3:00 p.m
1 st , 2 nd and 3 rd year (UG)	GEOGRAPHY, BOTANY	ALL	13-09-2025, 20-09-2025	12:30 p.m. noon-3:00 p.m

N.B.: All students must carry library card and Provisional Enrollment Certificate (SLM copy).

Without physical presence any BOOK will not be provided from the centre.

** BOOKS for PG students also distributed simultaneously.

10/08/2025

Co-ordinator (M-09) Netaji Subhas Open Universit, Sripat Singh College

Jiaganj, Murshidabad